CH \$190.00 8590

ETAS ID: TM862669

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
SUDIVIISSION TIPE.	INEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kreos Capital VII Aggregator SCSp		12/17/2023	Limited Partnership: LUXEMBOURG

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ensighten Inc.
Street Address:	251 Little Falls Drive
City:	Wilmington, New Castle
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19808
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	85900255	ENSIGHTEN	
Serial Number:	85900242	ENSIGHTEN	
Serial Number:	85963709	ENSIGHTEN	
Serial Number:	85963768	ENSIGHTEN	
Serial Number:	85963704		
Serial Number:	85974086	ENSIGHTEN ACADEMY	
Serial Number:	88063653	MARSEC	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3124635001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124635000

Email: bwptotm@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

Address Line 1: 71 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3600

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	007662.000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard S Stockton
SIGNATURE:	/Richard S. Stockton/

TRADEMARK REEL: 008295 FRAME: 0925

900822839

DATE SIGNED:	12/20/2023
Total Attachments: 7	
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page1.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page2.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page3.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page4.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page5.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	Exh A)#page6.tif
source=2023-12-17 Kreos Release (with	n Exh A)#page7.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008295 FRAME: 0926

RELEASE OF IP SECURITY INTEREST

- 1. Release of Lien: Kreos Capital VII Aggregator SCSp (the "Lender") hereby releases, terminates, extinguishes, cancels and discharges its security interest in and to the right, title and interest in the intellectual property of Ensighten Inc. (the "Grantor") set forth in Schedule A (the "Released Collateral") attached hereto. The Grantor, and any successor to the Grantor (including any person or entity hereafter holding any right, title or interest in and to the Released Collateral) is hereby authorized to record this Release as necessary to fully and validly document and effectuate this release.
- 2. <u>Further Assurances</u>. Lender shall execute such additional documents, reasonably requested by the Grantor, in the forms reasonably acceptable to the Lender, and at Grantor's cost and expense, if required for the release of liens contemplated hereby.

Date: December 17, 2023

Kreos Capital VII Aggregator SCSp

By: Mark Collins

Name: Mark Collins

Title: Director

TRADEMARK REEL: 008295 FRAME: 0927

SCHEDULE A

Ensighten IP

"Intellectual Property" ("IP") means copyrights and related rights (including, without limitation, rights in computer software), patents, supplementary protection certificates, utility models, trademarks, trade names, service marks, domain name registrations, registered and unregistered rights in designs, database rights, semi-conductor topography rights, plant variety rights, rights protectable by the law of passing off or by laws against unfair competition, rights in undisclosed or confidential information (such as know-how, trade secrets and inventions (whether patentable or not), and other similar intellectual property rights (whether registered or not) and applications for such rights as may exist anywhere in the world;



US and International Patents

United States	13/340582	29-Dec-2011	8261362	04-Sep-2012	29-Dec-2031	Online Privacy Management
United States	13/554603	20-Jul-2012	8516601	20-Aug-2013	29-Dec-2031	Online Privacy Management
United States	13/433609	29-Mar-2012	8640037	28-Jan-2014	29-Mar-2032	Graphical Overlay Related to Data Mining and Analytics
United States	12/685268	11-Jan-2010	8996986	31-Mar-2015	15-Dec-2030	Enhanced Delivery of Content and Program Instructions
United States	14/490268	18-Sep-2014	8997081	31-Mar-2015	18-Sep-2034	Analytics for Mobile Applications
United States	13/833051	15-Mar-2013	9003552	07-Apr-2015	17-May-2032	Online Privacy Management
United States	14/555550	26-Nov-2014	9219787	22-Dec-2015	26-Nov-2034	Stateless Cookie Operations Server
United States	14/683352	10-Apr-2015	9288256	15-Mar-2016	10-Apr-2035	URL Prefetching
United States	14/030325	18-Sep-2013	9317490	19-Apr-2016	07-Jan-2034	Systems and Methods for 3- Tier Tag Container Architecture
United States	14/672718	30-Mar-2015	9436580	06-Sep-2016	14-Oct-2034	Analytics For Mobile Applications
United States	14/976859	21-Dec-2015	9553918	24-Jan-2017	26-Nov-2034	Stateful and Stateless Cookie Operations Servers
United States	15/218157	25-Jul-2016	9923900	20-Mar-2018	29-Dec-2031	Online Privacy Management System with Enhanced Automatic Information Detection
United States	15/925129	19-Mar-2018	10257199	09-Apr-2019	29-Dec-2031	Online Privacy Management System with Enhanced Automatic Information Detection
Australia	2011352038	02-Jul-2013	2011352038	15-Jan-2015	29-Dec-2031	Online Privacy Management
Belgium	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	2973192	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management
European Patent Convention	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	2973192	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management
France	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	2973192	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management
Germany	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	602014021281.6	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management
Ireland	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	2973192	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management
United Kingdom	14770801.0	10-Sep-2015	2973192	21-Feb-2018	13-Mar-2034	Online Privacy Management

US Copyrights

United States	Ensighten Tag	Registered	1-663268371	18-Oct-2011	TXu001779614	18-Oct-
	Management Platform					2011
United States	Online Privacy	Registered	1-771049241	08-Nov-2013	TX0007814637	08-Nov-
	Management	l -				2013

US and International Trademark Registrations

	To extense in contra						
United States	ENSIGHTEN	Class 42: Providing temporary use	Registered	85/900255	10-Apr-2013	4443182	03-Dec-2013
		of online non-downloadable	-		· ·		
		computer application software for					

EXHIBIT A

		1	1		1		
		mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices,					
		namely, software for tracking					
		websites, software for management of website tracking information,					
		software for error-checking of					
		website tracking information, software for website privacy and					
		legal compliance monitoring and					
		software for accelerating website performance					
United States	ENSIGHTEN	Class 35: Business monitoring	Registered	85/900242	10-Apr-2013	4685329	10-Feb-2015
		services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to					
		provide details about user click					
		traffic or visits to the web site; Business monitoring and consulting					
		services, namely, tracking web					
		sites and applications of others to provide strategy, insight, marketing,					
		sales, operation, product design, particularly specializing in the use					
		of analytic and statistic models for					
		the understanding and predicting of consumers, businesses, and					
		market trends and actions					
United States	ensighten	Class 35: Business monitoring services, namely, tracking web	Registered	85/963709	19-Jun-2013	4800197	25-Aug-2015
	cusignen	sites and applications of others to					
		provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;					
		Business monitoring and consulting					
		services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to					
		provide strategy, insight, marketing, sales, operation, product design,					
		particularly specializing in the use					
		of analytic and statistic models for the understanding and predicting of					
		consumers, businesses, and					
United States		market trends and actions Class 42: Providing temporary use	Registered	85/963768	19-Jun-2013	4443935	03-Dec-2013
	ensighten	of online non-downloadable	ľ				
		computer application software for mobile devices, computers and					
		consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking					
		websites, software for management					
		of website tracking information, software for error-checking of					
		website tracking information,					
		software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and					
		software for accelerating website					
United States		Performance Class 35: Business monitoring	Registered	85/963704	19-Jun-2013	4689330	17-Feb-2015
	<•>	services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to					
	'	provide details about user click					
		traffic or visits to the web site; Business monitoring and consulting					
		services, namely, tracking web					
		sites and applications of others to provide strategy, insight, marketing,					
		sales, operation, product design,					
		particularly specializing in the use of analytic and statistic models for					
		the understanding and predicting of consumers, businesses, and					
		market trends and actions					
United States	ENSIGHTEN ACADEMY	Class 41: educational services, namely, online and in-person	Registered	85/974086	01-Jul-2013	4577289	29-Jul-2014
		classes and seminars in the field of					
		agile marketing data management					
Australia	ENSIGHTEN	Class 42: Providing temporary use	Registered	1598387	23-Dec-2013	1598387	13-Aug-2014
		of online non-downloadable computer application software for					
		mobile devices, computers and					
		consumer electronic devices; providing temporary use of online					
		non-downloadable computer					
		application software for tracking websites, software for management					
		of website tracking information, software for error-checking of					
		website tracking information,					
		software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and					
		software for accelerating website					
European Union	ENSIGHTEN	Performance Class 35: Advertising, marketing	Registered	012486841	09-Jan-2014	012486841	03-Dec-2014
		and promotional services;					
		Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail					
		and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services,					
		Rental of vending machines,					
		Business contact services, Collective buying services;					
		Commercial trading and consumer					

TRADEMARK REEL: 008295 FRAME: 0930

Information services on easily acree in clustering but here are contenting to interest contenting and in								
eduction provides controlled to the control of the control of provides delate about part of the control of provides delate about part of the control of the			information services namely					
software control protecting with a series of the series of			Commercial evaluation services					
services, carety, practical was been provided endered about an area of cisc, traffic or visits in to web side; provided endered about a services, carety, larst-law was side and approximation of others to the services, carety, larst-law was side and approximation of others to the services, carety, larst-law was side and approximation of others to the carety of the			including business monitoring					
ulbs and approximate of common to promote market because or motion of control businesse monitoring and constalling sites and approximates of divisors to provide stratings, usage, marketing, states and approximates of divisors to provide stratings, usage, marketing, seeliclashyll specialization, in the see of analysis and studied in codes for order of the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order of the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order or common the seed of analysis and studied in codes for order order or common the seed or com								
pervised fedicial backout near citics. Interests to testimes on unificinity and consustion stances, namely, practing with stances, namely, practing, and consustion stances, namely, practing, and the stance of the stances, consustion, practical design, and stances or under the stances of an experiment of the stances and an experiment of the stances of an experiment of the stances								
traffic or versit to the web alter- senders, notings, Taillang with schools, notings, Taillang with schools, notings, Taillang with schools, senders, product deeps, particulary specializing in the use the anticipation and organization of the use the anticipation and organization the anticipation and organization Commontal traffing and consumer Competition via registers, Import and expect services, Commontal and expect services, Procumental services and all immontal services research and all immontal services, research and								
business monitoring and consulting states are applications of inches to provide strategy, insight, marketing, sent to the provide strategy, insight, marketing, sent to the provide strategy, insight, marketing, sent to the control of analytic and stated on motion for control of analytic and stated on motion for control of analytic and stated on motion for control of analytic and stated on the control of analytic and control of analytic and control of analytic and control of analytic analytic and control of analytic analyti								
services, privative, pricercity word provides detailing, intelling, transferring service, spervices, positive, product design, services, spervices, positive, product design, of anythic and statisfied crowles for the understanding and predicting of contract the transfer services, and account of the understanding and predicting of contract the transfer services, Commercial services, Commercia				1	l			
sites and applications of others is provide somethy register amongs, properly amongs, properly amongs, properly amongs, properly amongs, publications, and provided amongs and comments of the section of comments, publications, and comments of comments amongs and comments information services translating and properly and comments information services translating and comments amongs and comments of the comments and comments and comments are services. Comments and comments are services, comments and comments of the comments and comments are services. Comments and comments of the comments are services, comments and comments are services, comments and comments are services. Comments and comments are services, comments and comments are services, comments and comments are services. Comments and comments are services, and comments are services. If you can be a service and comments are represented by the comments are services. If you can be a serviced and comments are represented by the comments are services, and comments are services. If you can be a serviced and comments are represented by the comments are services. If you can be a serviced and comments are represented by the comments are services. If you can be a serviced and comments are represented by the comments are represented				1	l			
provide Schilder, Weight, Teal Marian, Select, September 1, 1997, 1998, 1998, 1999,				1	l			
sales, operation, product design, particularly speakings in the service of the understanding and predicting of committees, businesses, and committees, businesses, and committees the services, and committees the services, and committees are services, and consumer indemnities and depart services, committees and services services, committees and services services, committees and services services, committees and services, committees and services, services, committees, mice and services, services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, services, and services, services, services, and services, services			sites and applications of others to					
sales, operation, product design, particularly speakings in the service of the understanding and predicting of committees, businesses, and committees, businesses, and committees the services, and committees the services, and committees are services, and consumer indemnities and depart services, committees and services services, committees and services services, committees and services services, committees and services, committees and services, services, committees, mice and services, services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, mice and services, services, services, and services, services, services, and services, services				1	I			[
particularly specializing in the incer- thal substantiality and producting of consumers, businesses, and Commercial trading and consumer information sensions are any and consumer information and consumer information and consumer information and consumer information and countries are any and countries are any and countries any and countries are any and countries any any and countries any								
of analysic and statistics motives, for the motive Shanding and producing of mached rends and actions. Commend and additions. Commend and additions. Competition an anapperessis, import and additions. Competition anapperessis, import and additions. Competition anapperessis, import and additions. Totality and confusion information services. Commend and additions. Competition and additions. Competitions. Competition and additions. Competition and additions. Competitions. Competitions. Competitions. Competitions. Com								
the understanding and producing of colours by participation of the colours by participation of					1			
consurant, biolinesses, and must be treate and actions and the treats and actions are all the consumer of information services are analysis. Brook and the consumer of information services memby mustalized and consumer information services demands mustalized and consumer information services demands and services, consumer information services demands and services, principal services, produce media services, company services, produce media services, company services, produce media services, company media and administrative services, company media and administrative services, company and mustalized services, company and mustalized services, company and mustalized services, company and mustalized services, and asthering services, produces and services, and asthering s								
metric ferends and actions: Commission surrices and evolument Competition arrangements, impact and a post cavered, commission and an expectation of contracts, for other services number of very reduction and regatation of contracts, for other companies and administrative services for others. Subscription arrangement and administrative services, flushines analysis, and administrative services, flushines, analysis, and administrative services, flushines, analysis, and administrative services, and analysis services, and others, and administrative services, programming and implementation, programming and implementation, therming services, and others, and information services, [17] services number, others, and information services, [17] services number, others, and information services, [18] services, or ser								
Correncosal relations services instructions services in international services in consultation services in international and export services, Commencial training and consultance information in the production of			consumers, businesses, and					
Correncosal relations services instructions services in international services in consultation services in international and export services, Commencial training and consultance information in the production of			market trends and actions:					
Information envices manally Congellino analogeness, import trading and consumer information statements and trading and consumer information statements and trading and consumers information statements and trading and consumers information statements and statemen								
Competition animagements, import and respond and responding and respondi								
and export services, Commercial training and consumers independent on independent on independent on contracts (for others) and consumers of contracts (for others) and contr								
trading and consumer information services hardery inactions and services. Ordering services, Proto companying services, Proto companying services, Proto companying services, Proto companying services, Protocomment of the companying services, and s								
services narrely mediation and inagration of control process and inagration of controls (the control of comparing services.) Processerent services (Submers designation), and inagration of controls and information services. Submers designation, services, serv								
Integrations of contexts, (for eithers) services, Dothers, Subscription services for chems, Subscription services, Bearines seathwayse, services, Bearines seathwayse, research and information deryoest, information for the allowessed, included in the class, rome of the authors and the services, and the services, included in the class, rome of the authors and the services and included in the class, rome of the authors and included in the class, rome of the authors and included in the class, rome of the authors and included in the class, rome of the authors and included and winds, research and included and and research and tentines, if considerable, and device, research and included and research and tentines, if considerable, and device, research and research and research and tentines, if considerable, and tentines, research and tentines, research and research and tentines, if considerable, and tentines, research a								
services, Ordering services, Price companying services, Procuriorent services, Belannes agastisance, management and administrative research and information is reviewed. And advice, consultancy and information is the devices. And advice, consultancy and information is the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. Class 22: The services cellular to demand the advicement and advices, and advices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software, and software as a service and referred devices, and software, and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advices and referred devices, and software and services have been adviced to the consultancy and information services, the consultancy and information services and the consultance and information services and information and information services and information services and information services and information services. Displaying violating websites for others, shortly of the consultance and information services and			services namely mediation and					
services, Ordering services, Price companying services, Procuriorent services, Belannes agastisance, management and administrative research and information is reviewed. And advice, consultancy and information is the devices. And advice, consultancy and information is the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. And advice, consultancy and information for the devices. Class 22: The services cellular to demand the advicement and advices, and advices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software as a service and referred devices, and software, and software as a service and referred devices, and software, and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advicency and information services, the consultancy, advices and referred devices, and software and services have been adviced to the consultancy and information services, the consultancy and information services and the consultance and information services and information and information services and information services and information services and information services. Displaying violating websites for others, shortly of the consultance and information services and			negotiation of contracts [for others]					
comparing services, Procurement services for others, Subscription management and administrative services, Subscription management and administrative services, Subscription and Control of the Control of Subscription (Control of Subscription) and information for the aforesaid included in the class; note of the subscription of the class control of dental products or dental products or dental products or dental services. Class 42:17 services namely Services (Control of Subscription) and control of Subscription (Comparts Indextown of devolopment, programming and implementation, Comparts Indextown of devolopment, programming and implementation, Comparts Indextown and facilities, in consultancy, advisory as security, production and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a service and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as a services and restoration, Data displacation and conversation as and displacation and conversation and displacation and conversation as a services and displacation and restoration, and the services and displacation and restoration and the services and t								
services for others, Subscription services, Burness searcharde, services, Subress search, Subress, Subress search, Subress, Subres								
services: Stanlese assistance, rangement and administrative research and information services, And advice, constallancy and information is to the altoneaut, and information a				1	I			[
management and definicionative services. Burners amales. services. Burners amales. And advice. consultancy and information for the aforesaid. Included in the class; none of the defendal provides of defendal services. Class 4.0.17 services namely. Services. Class 4.0.17 services namely. Display and the class of the defendal services. Class 4.0.17 services namely. Display and services. Display and services. and services are a services. Renard of computer hardware and facilities. If consultancy, advisory and information services. And information is released to the control of the consultancy advisory and information and conversion. Services, data confine non-defendancy and conversion. Services, data confine non-defendancy and conversion. Services, data confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services, data confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services, data confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services and confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services and confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services and confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion. Services and confine non-defendancy advisory and information and conversion and services. Services and services and services. Only and the conversion and conversion and services relating to computer services. Data magnetic project management services, Computer services, and consumers and services relating to computer services. Project proj				1	l			
services, Business analysis, receased and Information services, receased and Information services, information for the aforesaul, included in the class, one of the aforesaul, included in the class, one of the aforesaul, included in the class, one of the aforesaul procless of admits services. Class 42 IT services namely programmy and minipatementation, Computer factivate development, behalfs graving, and software as a service of the computer factivate development, behalfs graving, and software as a service of the computer factivate and facilities, IT consistancy, advelory and factivation and computer factivate and facilities, IT consistancy, advelory and factivate and computer factivate and facilities, IT consistancy, advelory and factivate and computer factivate and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of contine non-downwards of the computer application of the computer and consumer electrons devices, namely, software for tracking webside recalling information, software for contine non-downwards of tracking webside recalling information, software for contine non-downwards and computer application occupators and consumer electrons devices, namely, software for tracking of the computer and consumer electrons devices, namely, software for accelerating vesticate of the computer application of the computer and consumer electrons devices, for many and software for accelerating vesticate provided in the class of the computer and software for accelerating vesticate provided in the class of the computer and computer and computer systems. Durate in the computer and systems, Computer sprices, reaching received, and IT services, anamely, rental, hire and statements of the computer and consumer information services across, Computer systems or many for a consumer information services are many for any and consumer information services are many for a consumer information services are					1			
research and information services. And advice, consultation; and included in the class; none of the alterementional services retaining to dental products or dental services. Class 42: IT services narriely Software development, programming and impermentation, programming and impermentation, programming and impermentation, locating services, and software as a service and minds of software. Retailed computer landware and was a service and minds of software, and software as a service and minds of software. Retailed computer landware and was a service and minds of software, and software and softwar				1	l			
And advoce, consultancy and information for the adressed in the discount of th				1	l			
And advoce, consultancy and information for the adressed in the discount of th			research and information services:		1			
information for the aboresist of included in the class, none of the class products or dental services. Class 4.2. "If services narrely some control of the class			And advice, consultancy and		1			
included in the class; none of the allowersor setting to dential products or dental services of dential services. Class 42: The concess namely Software development, programming and impermentation, programming and impermentation, thoring services, and software as a service and rental of software, Rental of computer hardware and grant and information services. The security protection and restoration, Dark diplication and conversion services, tidal aciding services, and software services, and software services, that conting services and conversion services, tidal aciding services, and dispersions, nucleding providing temporary use of conline non-development of tracking services, and dispersions, nucleding providing temporary use of conline non-development of tracking websites, services and consumer electronic developes, namely, software for tracking websites, services and prometion, software for renor-checking of website tracking information, software for renor-checking of website tracking information, software for renor-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and software for accordanting website privacy and software for accordant in the software for accorda					1			
adorementioned services relating to dental services. Class 42.17 envices narrely Schward development, programming and implementation, Computer hardward development, services and related of software, Rental of computer hardward envices, and facilities, IT consultancy, advisory and information services, IT services narrely facilities, IT consultancy, advisory and information services, IT services narrely facilities, IT services, normalities, variety facilities, IT services, It servi				1	I			[
denial products or denial services. Class 42: IT canders anamely Software development, programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, Hotting services, and software is a Rental of computer hardware and hacilities. IT constallancy, advisory and information services, IT and displication and conversion services, data coding services; IT services namely Computer analysis temporary use of online non- development of translation and conversion software for translation and conversion software for translation software for translation and conversion software for translation and conversion software for translation software for translation temporary use of online non- development of translation software for translation of translation temporary use of online non- development of translation software for translation of translation software for translation of translation performance. IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and management for services, including and performance. IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and management services. Detail mining. Digital watermarking. Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems. Data implication offers, Montrolong translation offers,					1			
Case 42: T services manely Sines of the programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, Hosting services, and software as a service and retrial of software, Hardware development, Hosting services, and software as a service and retrial of software, Hardware development, Hosting services, and software as a service and retrial of software, Hardware development, Hardware development					1			
Software development, programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, computer hardware development, computer hardware and teachies, if consultancy, advisory and information services, if consultancy is advisory and information services, if a consultancy is a consultancy in a cons			dental products or dental services.	1	l			
Software development, programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, computer hardware development, computer hardware and teachies, if consultancy, advisory and information services, if consultancy is advisory and information services, if a consultancy is a consultancy in a cons					1			1
Software development, programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, computer hardware development, computer hardware and teachies, if consultancy, advisory and information services, if consultancy is advisory and information services, if a consultancy is a consultancy in a cons			Class 42: IT services namely	1	l			
programming and implementation, Computer hardware development, Hosting services, and software as a Remail of computer hardware and facilities, IT consultancy, advisory and information services, IT security, protection and restoration, Data subjections and convenion services harnely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of critical explication computers and consumer electronic devices, natelley, software for tracking websites, software for transapperent of software for tracking vebsites, software for transapperent of software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking of the error-checking of website tracking information, software, software, and information and any information services, Output of error checking of the error chec					1			[
Computer hardware development, hosting services, and software as a service and vertal of software, in the computer of the computers and consumer electronic devices, narrely, software for racing websites, which is tracking information, software for racing websites, which is tracking information, software for another of the computer o				1	l			
Hosting services, and software as a service and retail of software, Renatal of computer hardware and gradient and an advance and gradient and advance and an advance and gradient and and gradie				1	l			
service and rental of software, Rental of computer hardware and lacillies. IT consultancy, advisory ascurity, protection and restoration, Data duplication and conversion services, data coding services; IT services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, naturally providing downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, naturally included in the class software for services, and software for services, and consumer discontinuous consumer electronic devices, naturally included in the class software for rend-included in the class software for services and software for services, and in the consumer software for services and in the consumer and implementation of computers and implementation of computers and implementation of computers, and implementation in computers, and implementation of computers, and implementation of computers, and implementation of computers, and implementation of computers					1			[
Rental of computer hardware and facilities, Trossitiancy, advisory and information services, IT security, protection and restoration, and information services, IT services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-devinced the computer application of diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-devinced the computer application of devinced the computer application of computer application and application of computer application of computer application of computer application and application and application of computer application and application and application of computer application of computer application and application a				1	l			
facilities, Tr. consultancy, advisory and information services, IT security, protection and restoration, Data despitation and convension is services namely. Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, or its continuous providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, or website tracking information, software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely research, development and ingelic complication of computers and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and imprementation of computers and significance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and imprementation of computers, and imprementation of computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory bearing and services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating verbates for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality services, and advised, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Petalia and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, including business monitoring services, leading business to the web site; the services including business contoking to the provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			service and rental of software,	1	I			į l
facilities, Tr. consultancy, advisory and information services, IT security, protection and restoration, Data despitation and convension is services namely. Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, or its continuous providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, or website tracking information, software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely research, development and ingelic complication of computers and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and imprementation of computers and significance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and imprementation of computers, and imprementation of computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory bearing and services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating verbates for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality services, and advised, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Petalia and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, commercial trading and consumer information services anealy Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, including business monitoring services, leading business to the web site; the services including business contoking to the provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			Rental of computer hardware and		1			[
and information services, IT security, protection and restoration, Data displication and conversion in services, disciplination and conversion in services, and conversion in services, and conversion in services, and conversion in services, and conversion in services in conversion in mobile devices, and conversion in mobile devices, or including providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, or including in the conversion of the conversion o				1	l			
security, protection and restoration, Data duplication and conversion services, data coding services; it is services, marriey Computer analysis and continues of the protection of the protectio					1			[
Data duplication and conversion services provides and diagnostics, including providing and software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, annely, software for tracking websites, software for metalgement of software for metalgement of website tracking information, software for remo-checking of website tracking information, software for excelerating website performance. If services annely and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance. If services annely and systems, Computer specied management services, Data mining, Optial watermarking, Computer services, Technological services refund to computer soft annel, and the services of the services of the services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer systems by remote access; Solence and technology services; Computer and technology services; Computer and technology services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely; Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely; Commercial evaluation services namely; Commercial evaluation services including basiness monitoring services including basiness monitoring services to the services to the services to provide details about user click, traffic or visits to the web site;				1	l			
services, data coding services; IT services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online not only demonstrate of the computer application of computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely as software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers sond systems. Computer project mining, Digital wetermarking, Computer services; Technological services relating to computers, Computer project on computers, software provided to computers, computer project on computers, software provided to computer systems. Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating velocities, Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, Included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services in eliation on the acceleration of the soft said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services in eliation on the soft said, included in the class. Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely. Retail and wholesate services in relation, some services in eliation in the class. Commercial trading and consumer information services namely (Commercial evaluation services namely Commercial evaluation services namely in the class and the services in relation in the class. Commercial relating and consumer information services namely in the class and the services in relation in the class. Commercial relating and consumer information services namely				1	l			
services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-downloadstible computer application software for mobile devices, obstained for mobile devices, obstained for fracking websites, software for fracking websites, software for reaching websites, software for reaching members of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website pravay and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and separation of the performance, if services annely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital wetermarking, Computer services, Fednological services relating to computers. Occumentation of the services relating to computers, software the services relating to computers, occupation, and the services relating to computer systems. Data migration services sellating to computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And if the seasing of computer handware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consultancy and formation services namely Retail to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consultancy and formation services namely Retail to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consultancy and the services of the search of consultancy and the services of the search of consultancy and the search of computer handware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and the search of computer h					1			[
services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-downloadstible computer application software for mobile devices, obstained for mobile devices, obstained for fracking websites, software for fracking websites, software for reaching websites, software for reaching members of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website tracking information, software for remanagement of website pravay and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and separation of the performance, if services annely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital wetermarking, Computer services, Fednological services relating to computers. Occumentation of the services relating to computers, software the services relating to computers, occupation, and the services relating to computer systems. Data migration services sellating to computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And if the seasing of computer handware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consultancy and formation services namely Retail to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consultancy and formation services namely Retail to software, Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consultancy and the services of the search of consultancy and the services of the search of consultancy and the search of computer handware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and the search of computer h			services, data coding services; IT		1			
and diagnostics, including providing temporary use of online non-indownloadable computer application software for mobile develoses, computers and consumer of the provided of		I		1	I			į l
temporary use of online non- downloads computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely electronic devices, devices, electronic devices, electronic devices, devices, electronic devices, ele								ı l
downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of which is a computer of the comput			and diagnostics, including providing		1			· ·
software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for tracking information, software for encohecting of website tracking information, software for encohecting of website tracking information and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services relating to computer systems. Data migration services and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; Computer services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy produced in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Adventising, marketing and promotional services and productional services and productional services. Commercial trading and consumer information services enemy Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending marchines, Business contact services, Commercial trading and consumer information services manely Retail and vending marchines, Business contact services, Commercial trading and consumer information services manely Retail and services and policial services; Commercial trading and consumer information services manely Retail and policial services; Commercial trading and consumer information services and policial services of these to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;								
computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for remanagement of website tracking information, schware for enro-checking of websites for enro-checking of websites for website professionates for website professionates and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Datal mining, Digital wetermarking opcases and services relating to computers. Computer network services, Updating website for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access. Services, Updating website for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access. And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer faviore, and information and infor			temporary use of online non-					
computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for remanagement of website tracking information, schware for enro-checking of websites for enro-checking of websites for website professionates for website professionates and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Datal mining, Digital wetermarking opcases and services relating to computers. Computer network services, Updating website for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access. Services, Updating website for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access. And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer faviore, and information and infor			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application					
electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for enro-checking of website tracking information, software for enro-checking of website tracking information, software for vero-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and software for vero-lecking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and software for website performance: IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer interview services, Updating of memory bank gradion of services. Updating websites for others. Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control: Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer faviewer and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the after said, and promotional services and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the after said, and promotional services. Commercial trading and consumer information services services in relation to software, Auctioneering services; Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Commercial trading and consumer information services manely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial trading and consumer information services manely Retail and the services manely retails and services and promotion services and services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial trading and consumer information services services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial trading and consumer information services services in relati			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application					
software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking website performance, IT services namely Research, development and and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer systems, Data migration services, Updating vebsites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services, Testing, authentication and qualify comitor, Design services, And IT of leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Commercial revaling and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial revaling and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial evaluation services including business monotroring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices,					
software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for verbsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking computers, Computer project computers, Computer systems, Data migration services, relating to computers, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services namely Petalial and wholesale services in relation to software. Auctioneering services, Rental sevending machines, and computers of the provided the provides; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Petalial and wholesale services in relation to software. Auctioneering services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely commercial trading and consumer information services			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer					
website tracking information, software for enror-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services relating to computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control, Design services, And IT services, namely, relat. Ilite and leasing of computer hardware and and information for the one said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class SS: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services; Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial reading and consumer information services of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely,					
software for erior-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological secondary and interest to the computer services, Technological secondary and interest to the computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of verding machines, Collective buying services, commercial trading and consumer information services namely. Tecking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites,					
software for erior-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological secondary and interest to the computer services, Technological secondary and interest to the computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of verding machines, Collective buying services, commercial trading and consumer information services namely. Tecking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites,					
website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services, And IT services, namely, rental, hine and leasing of computer hardware and facilities, and and variety of the consultancy and promotional services and included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely (recking web sites and applications) of the soft provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of					
software for website privacy and legal compilance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Fechnological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of oremory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating vebsites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information,					
Iegal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems. Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access: Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services, And IT services, amenly, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities, And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services. Commercial trading and consumer information services annely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services annely commercial evaluation services in cluding business monitoring services, and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site:			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of					
software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Eethnological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, analy, rential, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services anamely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Content levaluation services in including business monitoring services, anamely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information,					
Performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And all T services, namely, rental, hine and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Alverthsing, marketting and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely (Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and					
Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Science and technology services; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality controi; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely, Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services manely formations envices memby services and policial trading and consumer information services memby services, collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services memby services and policial trading and consumer information services and policial trading and sonsumer information services to the web site sand applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and					
Research, development and implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Science and technology services; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality controi; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely, Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services manely formations envices memby services and policial trading and consumer information services memby services, collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services memby services and policial trading and consumer information services and policial trading and sonsumer information services to the web site sand applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website					
Implementation of computers and systems. Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating vebsites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the after said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctoneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website					
systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business comact services, Collective buying services, Rental of vending machines, Business comact services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial realing and consumer information services namely Commercial realing services, namely tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely					
mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for ofthers, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial reading and consumer information services, Collective buying services; Commercial frading and consumer information services namely Commercial arealing and consumer information services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and					
mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services, And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial reading and consumer information services namely Commercial reading and consumer information services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Collective buying services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial reading and consumer information services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and					
Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services, including business monitoring services namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project					
Services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN UK00912486841 09-Jan-2014 UK00912486841 03- Dec- 2014 O3- Dec- 2014 Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services, Collective laving and consumer information services namely Commercial rading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data					
Services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN UK00912486841 09-Jan-2014 UK00912486841 03- Dec- 2014 O3- Dec- 2014 Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services, Collective laving and consumer information services namely Commercial rading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking,					
Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking,					
United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services, Registered and wholesale services; Commercial trading and consumer information services contact services; Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, ramely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological					
computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services: Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers,					
services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for vebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services,					
others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial trading and consumer information services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of					
systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services manely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventual elegal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration					
systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services manely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for					
Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for					
Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventure privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer					
control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventual elegal compliance monitoring and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of computer systems, Data migration services, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access;					
services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services;					
leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expected privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality					
facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non-downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventual elegal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT					
facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for owebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and					
United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services; Commercial trading and consumer information services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for owebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and					
United Kingdom ENSIGHTEN Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial trading and consumer information services namely commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expectating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and					
United Kingdom Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expected website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and facilities; And advice, consultancy					
and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial realuation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for owebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said,					
Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;			temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class.					
information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expectating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compilance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for owebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services,	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data miligration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines,	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data miligration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines,	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expeciency and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services,	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services; Collective buying services;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services, Counercial trading services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expeciency and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventual for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for eventual for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
traffic or visits to the web site;	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for expeciency and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, fracking web	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compilance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services, reading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
business monitoring and consulting	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for owebsite privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of computer systems, Data migration services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Science and technology services; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Retail and wholesale services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	
	United Kingdom	ENSIGHTEN	temporary use of online non- downloadable computer application software for mobile devices, computers and consumer electronic devices, namely, software for tracking websites, software for management of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for error-checking of website tracking information, software for website privacy and legal compliance monitoring and software for accelerating website performance; IT services namely Research, development and implementation of computers and systems, Computer project management services, Data mining, Digital watermarking, Computer services, Technological services relating to computers, Computer services, Technological services, Updating websites for others, Monitoring of computer systems by remote access; Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT services, namely, rental, hire and leasing of computer hardware and facilities; And advice, consultancy and information for the afore said, included in the class. Class 35: Advertising, marketing and promotional services in relation to software, Auctioneering services, Rental of vending machines, Business contact services, Collective buying services; Commercial trading and consumer information services namely Commercial evaluation services including business monitoring services, namely, tracking web sites and applications of others to provide details about user click traffic or visits to the web site;	Registered	UK00912486841	09-Jan-2014	UK00912486841	

		services, namely, tracking web					
		sites and applications of others to provide strategy, insight, marketing,	'				
		sales, operation, product design,	'				
		particularly specializing in the use	'				
		of analytic and statistic models for	'				
		the understanding and predicting of	'				
		consumers, businesses, and market trends and actions;	'				
		Commercial trading and consumer	'				
		information services namely	'				
		Competition arrangements, Import	'				
		and export services, Commercial	'				
		trading and consumer information	'				
		services namely mediation and negotiation of contracts [for others]	'				
		services, Ordering services, Price	'				
		comparing services, Procurement	'				
		services for others, Subscription	'				
		services; Business assistance,	'				
		management and administrative services, Business analysis,	'				
		research and information services;	'				
		And advice, consultancy and	'				
		information for the aforesaid,	'				
		included in the class; none of the	'				
		aforementioned services relating to	'				
		dental products or dental services.	'				
		Class 42: IT services namely					
		Software development,	'				
		programming and implementation,					
		Computer hardware development,	'				
		Hosting services, and software as a	'				
		service and rental of software,					
		Rental of computer hardware and facilities, IT consultancy, advisory					
		and information services, IT					
		security, protection and restoration,					
		Data duplication and conversion	'				
		services, data coding services; IT					
		services namely Computer analysis and diagnostics, including providing					
		temporary use of online non-					
		downloadable computer application					
		software for mobile devices,					
		computers and consumer					
		electronic devices, namely,	'				
		software for tracking websites, software for management of	'				
		website tracking information,					
		software for error-checking of	'				
		website tracking information,					
		software for website privacy and	'				
		legal compliance monitoring and					
		software for accelerating website	'				
		performance; IT services namely Research, development and					
		implementation of computers and	'				
		systems, Computer project					
		management services, Data	'				
		mining, Digital watermarking,					
		Computer services, Technological	'				
		services relating to computers,					
		Computer network services, Updating of memory banks of	'				
		computer systems, Data migration					
		services, Updating websites for	'				
		others, Monitoring of computer					
		systems by remote access;	'				
		Science and technology services;					
		Testing, authentication and quality control; Design services; And IT					
		services, namely, rental, hire and					
		leasing of computer hardware and	'				
		facilities; And advice, consultancy					
		and information for the afore said,					
11-2-4 01 1	1445052	included in the class.	Desir :	DD/OCOC TO	02.4 27.15	5000500	20.0-4.0010
United States	MARSEC	Class 42: Software as a service (SAAS) services featuring software	Registered	88/063653	02-Aug-2018	5892588	22-Oct-2019
		for use by others for use in	'				
		enterprise data privacy and security					
		management, to assess and	'				
		protect an enterprise website from					
		security threats and enforce					
		enterprise website compliance with global privacy regulations					
		giobai privacy regulations					
European Union	MARSEC	Class 42: Software as a service	Registered	018014743	25-Jan-2019	018014743	9-Jul-2019
Luropean Omon	IVIARSEC	(SAAS) services featuring software	registered	010014/43	20-0011-2018	010014743	5-Jul-20 18
		for use by others for use in	'				
		enterprise data privacy and security					
		management, to assess and	'				
		protect an enterprise website from					
	l .	security threats and enforce	1 '	Ī	1		1
		enterprise website compliance					
		enterprise website compliance with					
		enterprise website compliance with global privacy regulations					

EXHIBIT A

United Kingdom	MARSEC	Class 42: Software as a service (SAAS) services featuring software for use by others for use in enterprise data privacy and security management, to assess and protect an enterprise website from security threats and enforce enterprise website compliance with global privacy regulations	Registered	UK00003369983	25-Jan-2019	UK00003369983	26-Apr-2019
----------------	--------	--	------------	---------------	-------------	---------------	-------------

TRADEMARK REEL: 008295 FRAME: 0933

RECORDED: 12/20/2023